Abstract of Votes Cast For
Federal, State, and Judicial Offices

In the County of SIBLEY, State of Minnesota
at the State General Election held in townships and cities of this county
on Tuesday, November 6, 2018

as compiled from the official returns.



Abstract print version 21912, generated 11/7/2018 12:18:43 PM

Summary of SIBLEY County Totals
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 8769
Number of persons registered on Election Day 353
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 721
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 0
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 6636

Summary of SIBLEY County Totals
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS
R - Republican

DFL - Democratic-Farmer-Labor

I - independent

LMN - Legal Marijuana Now

IJR - Independent - Judicial Reform
GLC - Grassroots - Legalize Cannabis
LIB - Libertarian

MGP - Minnesota Green Party

IP - Independence

LP - Libertarian Party

UA - Unaffiliated

IU - Independent - unaffiliated
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NP - Nonpartisan

U.S. Senator

R
Jim Newberger
3337

U.S. Senator Special Election

R
Karin Housley
3934

U.S. Representative District 7

R
Dave Hughes
3659

State Representative District 18B
R

Glenn Gruenhagen

4217
Governor & Lt Governor

R

Jeff Johnson and Donna

Bergstrom
3936

Secretary of State
R

John Howe
4028

State Auditor

R
Pam Myhra
3941

Attorney General

R
Doug Wardlow
4153

DFL
Amy Klobuchar
3050

DFL
Tina Smith
2308

DFL
Collin C. Peterson
2866

DFL
Ashley Latzke
2299

DFL

Tim Walz and Peggy
Flanagan

2387

DFL
Steve Simon
2078

DFL
Julie Blaha
2007

DFL
Keith Ellison
1892

LMN
Dennis Schuller
152

LMN
Sarah Wellington
226

Wi
WRITE-IN*"
3

Wi
WRITE-IN**
7

GLC

Chris Wright and Judith
Schwartzbacker

164

P
William Denney
334

LMN
Michael Ford
319

GLC
Noah M. Johnson
416
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MGP
Paula M Overby
46

UA
Jerry Trooien
71

LIB

Josh Welter and Mary
O'Connor

75

Wi
WRITE-IN*
2

LP
Chris Dock
132

wi
WRITE-IN™"
5

Wi
WRITE-IN**
2

Wi
WRITE-IN**
1

Wi
WRITE-IN**
1

Wi
WRITE-IN**
1



Chief Justice - Supreme Court

NP Wi
Lorie Skjerven Gildea WRITE-IN**
4763 18
Associate Justice - Supreme Court 1
NP wi
Barry Anderson WRITE-IN**
4647 9
Associate Justice - Supreme Court 2
NP NP wi
Michelle MacDonald Margaret Chutich WRITE-IN**
2718 2351 6
Associate Justice - Supreme Court 5
NP Wi
Anne McKeig WRITE-IN**
4575 9
Judge - Court of Appeals 2
NP NP wi
Anthany L. Brown Lucinda Ellen Jesson WRITE-IN**
2249 2777 7

Judge - Court of Appeals 4

NP wi
Tracy Smith WRITE-IN**
4591 13

Judge - Court of Appeals 6
NP wi
Renee L. Worke WRITE-IN**
4574 16

Judge - Court of Appeals 7
NP wi
Jill Flaskamp Halbrooks WRITE-IN**
4556 13

Judge - Court of Appeals 12
NP wi
Diane Bratvold WRITE-IN**
4558 11

Judge - Court of Appeals 14
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NP wi
James B. Florey WRITE-IN**
4550 8
Judge - 1st District Court 2
NP NP wi
Martin "Marty" Judge Arlene M. Asencio Perkkio = WRITE-IN**
2627 2482 4
Judge - 1st District Court 6
NP wi
David L. Knutson WRITE-IN**
4566 12
Judge - 1st District Court 10
NP wi
Paula Duggan Vraa WRITE-IN**
4547 12
Judge - 1st District Court 14
NP Wi
Michael J. Mayer WRITE-IN**
4544 9
Judge - 1st District Court 20
NP Wi
Kathryn D. Messerich WRITE-IN**
4537 11
Judge - 1st District Court 24
NP Wi
Jamie Cork WRITE-IN**
4524 14
Judge - 1st District Court 26
NP wi
Jody L. Winters WRITE-IN**
4571 9
Judge - 1st District Court 29
NP wi
Jessica J.W. Maher WRITE-IN**
4559 7

Judge - 1st District Court 30
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NP
Douglas C. Bayley
4533

Judge - 1st District Court 31
NP

Richelle M. Wahi
4540

wi
WRITE-IN**
12

Wi
WRITE-IN**
16
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

County: Sibley

Precinct Persons Registered Persons Registered Total Number of Boundary Change

as of 7 AM. on Election Day Persons Voting Since Last Election
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 188 4 158 No
0010 : ARLINGTON 1213 56 892 No
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 368 11 282 No
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 155 7 122 No
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 166 5 137 No
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 194 9 154 No
0035 : FAXON TWP. 447 10 338 No
0040 : GAYLORD 1161 64 843 No
0045 : GIBBON 411 19 304 No
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 145 6 122 No
0055 : GREEN ISLE 303 14 210 No
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 318 12 231 No
0065 : HENDERSON 551 20 421 No
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 399 14 313 No
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 336 9 260 No
0080 : KELSO TWP. 198 2 143 No
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0 0 No
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 195 3 142 No
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 216 17 151 No
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 268 5 209 No
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 140 5 112 No
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 164 4 134 No
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 164 8 121 No
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 323 16 259 No
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 746 33 578 No
Total: 8769 353 6636
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Office Title: U.S. Senator

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005 :
: ARLINGTON

0010

0015 ;
0020 :
: CORNISH TWP.
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075 :
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :
: TRANSIT TWP,
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

0025

0110
0115

0120

ALFSBORG TWP.

ARLINGTON TWP.
BISMARCK TWP.

DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD

GIBBON

GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR
MOLTKE TWP.
NEW AUBURN CITY

NEW AUBURN TWP.

SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

R
Jim Newberger

75
426
133

76

67

76
191
375
128

72
125
145
184
170
139

70

80
66
134
57
69
80
145
254

DFL

Amy Klobuchar
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Office Title: U.S. Senator

Total:

Office Title: U.S. Senator Special Election

County: Sibley
Precinct

0005

0010 :
: ARLINGTON TWP.

0015

0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075 :
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :

0100
0105

: ALFSBORG TWP.

ARLINGTON

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD

GIBBON

GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR
MOLTKE TWP.
NEW AUBURN CITY

NEW AUBURN TWP.
: SEVERANCE TWP.

. SIBLEY TWP.

0110:

TRANSIT TWP.

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

3337

R
Karin Housley

100
508
171
87
78
94
203
463
162
90
137
164
208
197
158
78

92
83
142
72
90
92

3050

DFL
Tina Smith

53
312
97
32
48
49
117
321
117
26
60
63
194
93
96
57

41
52
59
37
39
25
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Office Title: U.S. Senator Special Election

County: Sibley
Precinct

0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

0120 : WINTHROP CITY
Total:

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 7

County: Sibley
Precinct

0005 ;: ALFSBORG TWP.
0010 : ARLINGTON

0015 : ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 : BISMARCK TWP.
0025 : CORNISH TWP.
0030 : DRYDEN TWP.
0035 : FAXON TWP.
0040 : GAYLORD

0045 : GIBBON

0050 : GRAFTON TWP.
0055 : GREEN ISLE

0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP.
0065 : HENDERSON

0070 : HENDERSON TWP.
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP,

0080 : KELSO TWP.
0082 : LE SUEUR
0085 : MOLTKE TWP,

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

R
Karin Housley

172
293
3934

R
Dave Hughes

89
483
157

85

71

78
212
436
155

73
138
138
205
177
144

76

81

DFL
Tina Smith

80
240
2308

DFL
Collin C. Peterson

68
387
119

37

61

74
122
388
143

48

71

90
21
130
112

67

59

Page 9 of 38

LMN
Sarah Wellington

5
24
226

wi
WRITE-IN*

0

O O O 0O O O - A~ OO0 0O 00 oo o o

UA
Jerry Trooien

0
7
71

Wi
WRITE-IN"*

0
0
1



Office Title: U.S. Representative District 7

County: Sibley

Precinct

0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :
: TRANSIT TWP.

0110

0115:
: WINTHROP CITY

0120

Total:

Office Title: State Representative District 18B

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010

0015 :
0020 :
: CORNISH TWP.

0025

0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON TWP.
BISMARCK TWP.

DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

R
Dave Hughes

76
135
56
73
82
157
283
3659

R
Glenn Gruenhagen

113
537
190

93

94
101
220
472
178

93
145
165
205

DFL
Collin C. Peterson

73
73
56
60
39
101
278
2866

DFL
Ashley Latzke

45
334
87
29
37
50
110
357
119
27
64
63
210
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Office Title: State Representative District 18B

County: Sibley
Precinct

0070 :

0075

0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100:
0105 :
0110 :
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

0115
0120

Total:

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.
TRANSIT TWP.

County: Sibley
Precinct

0005

0010 :
: ARLINGTON TWP.

0015

0020 :
: CORNISH TWP.

0025

0030 :
0035 :
0040 :

: ALFSBORG TWP.

ARLINGTON

BISMARCK TWP.

DRYDEN TWP.

FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

R
Glenn Gruenhagen

202
171
85
0
93
96
167
80
94
105
186
332
4217

R
Jeff Johnson and
Donna Bergstrom

103
494
177
89
84
96
214
447

DFL
Ashley Latzke

104
85
56

0

45
53
41
28
40
15
69
231
2299

DFL
Tim Walz and Peggy
Flanagan

48
337
91
29
47
51
114
352
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Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

County: Sibley
Precinct

0045 : GIBBON

0050 : GRAFTON TWP.
0055 : GREEN ISLE

0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP.
0065 : HENDERSON

0070 : HENDERSON TWP.
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP.
0080 : KELSO TWP.

0082 : LE SUEUR

0085 : MOLTKE TWP.
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY

0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP.

0100 : SEVERANCE TWP.
0105 : SIBLEY TWP.
0110 : TRANSIT TWP.

0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

0120 : WINTHROP CITY
Total:

Office Title: Secretary of State

County: Sibley
Precinct

0005 : ALFSBORG TWP.
0010 : ARLINGTON
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP.

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

R
Jeff Johnson and
Donna Bergstrom

160
90
132
167
205
188
162
82
0
88
89
150
70
88
94
175
292
3936

R
John Howe

97
511
175

DFL
Tim Walz and Peggy
Flanagan

127
28
63
58

199

115
86
58

47
51
54
40
39
27
77
249
2387

DFL
Steve Simon

40
307
81
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Office Title: Secretary of State

County: Sibley

Precinct

0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075 :
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
: NEW AUBURN CITY

0090

0095 :
0100 :
0105 :
0110:
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

0115

0120:
Total:

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON

GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP,
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR
MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.
TRANSIT TWP.

WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

R DFL
John Howe Steve Simon
89 24
86 38
97 41
212 104
470 302
171 108
94 23
136 61
165 52
217 183
205 84
158 78
86 48
0 0
88 39
85 46
150 43
70 29
92 32
99 20
175 72
300 223
4028 2078
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5
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16
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2
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Office Title: State Auditor

County: Sibley
Precinct

0005 : ALFSBORG TWP.
0010 : ARLINGTON

0015 : ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 : BISMARCK TWP.
0025 : CORNISH TWP.
0030 : DRYDEN TWP.
0035 : FAXON TWP.

0040 : GAYLORD

0045 : GIBBON

0050 : GRAFTON TWP.
0055 : GREEN ISLE

0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP.
0065 : HENDERSON

0070 : HENDERSON TWP.
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP.
0080 : KELSO TWP.

0082 : LE SUEUR

0085 : MOLTKE TWP.
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY

0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP.

0100 : SEVERANCE TWP.
0105 : SIBLEY TWP.
0110 : TRANSIT TWP.

0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

0120 : WINTHROP CITY
Total:

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Resuits
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

R
Pam Myhra

101
507
179
81
83
99
205
460
164
84
135
164
199
201
149
78

83
85
153
69
95
96
170
301
3941

DFL
Julie Blaha

39
279
76
31
37
34
100
283
105
26
53
55
180
87
81
50

43
41
45
32
30
21
65
204
2007
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Michael Ford
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Attorney General

County: Sibley

Precinct R DFL GLC wi

Doug Wardlow Keith Ellison Noah M. Johnson WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 105 38 10 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 519 273 66 1
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 191 71 9 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 89 26 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 86 35 10 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 105 37 0
0035 ;: FAXON TWP. 211 98 20 1
0040 : GAYLORD 473 283 59 0
0045 : GIBBON 169 99 26 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 94 20 5 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 145 47 17 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 167 50 11 1
0065 : HENDERSON 221 172 23 0
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 210 78 22 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 173 68 14 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 88 44 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 96 39 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 85 4 21 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 160 37 10 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 71 30 8 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 95 29 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 104 14 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 178 63 13 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 318 200 43 1
Total: 4153 1892 416 5
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Office Title: Chief Justice - Supreme Court

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015

0020 :
: CORNISH TWP.

0025

0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
: GREEN ISLE TWP.
: HENDERSON

0070 :
0075 :
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :
0110:
0115
0120:
Total:

0060
0065

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON
: ARLINGTON TWP.

BISMARCK TWP.

DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE

HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.
TRANSIT TWP.
WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Resuits
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

NP
Lorie Skjerven Gildea

112
521
221
89
104
106
245
659
243
107
153
168
310
214
173
107
0
96
117
161
67
103
89
188
410
4763

Wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Associate Justice - Supreme Court 1

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Barry Anderson WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 110 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 493 1
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 215 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 87 1
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 103 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 104 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 238 0
0040 : GAYLORD 647 0
0045 : GIBBON 239 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 105 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 150 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 167 1
0065 : HENDERSON 293 0
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 206 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 163 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 102 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 97 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 115 Y
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 163 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 66 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 102 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 89 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 184 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 409 1
Total: 4647 9
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Associate Justice - Supreme Court 2

County: Sibley

Precinct NP NP

Michelle MacDonald Margaret Chutich
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 69 58
0010 : ARLINGTON 340 241
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 95 136
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 40 51
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 62 45
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 72 42
0035 : FAXON TWP. 163 107
0040 : GAYLORD 313 363
0045 : GIBBON 134 115
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 56 51
0055 : GREEN ISLE 94 74
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 119 63
0065 : HENDERSON 165 150
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 116 115
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 118 66
0080 : KELSO TWP. 75 45
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 46 61
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 73 52
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 104 66
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 42 33
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 43 61
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 57 40
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP, 95 109
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 227 207
Total: 2718 2351
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Associate Justice - Supreme Court 5

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Anne McKeig WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 105 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 481 0
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 212 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 88 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 101 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 103 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 237 0
0040 : GAYLORD 633 4
0045 : GIBBON 236 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 106 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 151 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 163 0
0065 : HENDERSON 294 0
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 197 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 161 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 104 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 97 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 116 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 158 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 65 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 100 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 86 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP, 181 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 400 1
Total: 4575 9
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Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 2

County: Sibley
Precinct

0005
0010
0015

0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
: JESSENLAND TWP.

0075

0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
: SEVERANCE TWP.
0105 :
0110
0115:
0120 :
Total:

0100

: ALFSBORG TWP.
:ARLINGTON
: ARLINGTON TWP.

BISMARCK TWP,
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.

KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.

SIBLEY TWP.

TRANSIT TWP.
WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

NP
Anthony L. Brown

57
292
80
36
62
59
141
246
90
54
76
96
147
107
92
59

41
46
80
26
43
55
91

173

2249

NP
Lucinda Ellen Jesson

65
278
145
57
44
52
127
432
154
53
92
87
179
121
87
62

64
76
87
46
59
42
108
260
2777
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 4

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Tracy Smith WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 108 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 483 0
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 211 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 87 1
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 101 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 104 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 237 0
0040 : GAYLORD 636 3
0045 : GIBBON 232 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 104 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 149 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP, 166 0
0065 : HENDERSON 296 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 206 2
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 158 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 103 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 95 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 117 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 161 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 64 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 99 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 87 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 182 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 405 1
Total: 4591 13
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 6

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Renee L. Worke WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 107 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 476 0
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 209 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 88 1
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 100 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 103 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 238 0
0040 : GAYLORD 635 6
0045 : GIBBON 232 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 104 0
0055 : GREEN (SLE 149 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 163 1
0065 : HENDERSON 297 1
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 207 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 155 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 104 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 96 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 116 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 159 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 64 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 99 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 88 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 183 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 402 2
Total: 4574 16
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 7

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Jill Flaskamp Halbrooks WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 108 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 476 0
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 209 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 88 1
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 100 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 103 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 238 0
0040 : GAYLORD 633 2
0045 : GIBBON 231 3
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 103 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 147 2
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 164 0
0065 : HENDERSON 295 1
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 206 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 154 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 101 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 95 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 115 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP, 160 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 64 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 97 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP, 88 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 183 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 398 1
Total: 4556 13
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 12

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Diane Bratvold WRITE-IN*"
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 106 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 479 1
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 209 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 89 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 101 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 102 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 232 0
0040 : GAYLORD 630 4
0045 : GIBBON 232 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 104 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 148 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 165 0
0065 : HENDERSON 297 0
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 206 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 154 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 99 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 95 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 115 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 160 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 64 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 98 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 88 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 183 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 402 1
Total: 4558 11
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 14

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

James B. Florey WRITE-IN""
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 109 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 476 1
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 209 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 88 1
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 100 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 101 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 234 0
0040 : GAYLORD 631 1
0045 : GIBBON 234 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 100 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 148 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 165 0
0065 : HENDERSON 291 0
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 205 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 153 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 100 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 95 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 116 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 161 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 64 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 98 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 88 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 181 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 403 1
Total: 4550 8

Page 25 of 38



Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 2

County: Sibley

Precinct NP NP
Martin "Marty" Judge Arlene M. Asencic

Perkkio

0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 66 62
0010 : ARLINGTON 336 240
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 102 126
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 41 53
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 59 49
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 64 48
0035 : FAXON TWP. 145 130
0040 : GAYLORD 310 382
0045 : GIBBON 116 131
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 58 47
0055 : GREEN ISLE 93 75
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 115 71
0065 : HENDERSON 147 177
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 120 114
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 100 83
0080 : KELSO TWP. 62 58
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 49 57
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 55 67
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 109 65
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 35 36
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 54 53
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 59 40
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 108 100
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 224 218
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 2
Total: 2627 2482

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 6

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

David L. Knutson WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 108 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 479 1
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 209 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 88 1
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 102 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 101 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 238 0
0040 : GAYLORD 631 3
0045 : GIBBON 230 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 103 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 147 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 164 1
0065 : HENDERSON 291 0
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 208 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 156 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 104 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 100 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 116 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 161 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP., 62 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 100 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 90 0
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 6

County: Sibley

Precinct NP

David L. Knutson
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 181
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 397
Total: 4566

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 10

County: Sibley

Precinct NP

Paula Duggan Vraa
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 108
0010 : ARLINGTON 477
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 208
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 89
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 100
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 101
0035 : FAXON TWP. 238
0040 : GAYLORD 626
0045 : GIBBON 229
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 101
0055 : GREEN ISLE 144
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 165
0065 : HENDERSON 294
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 206
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 157
0080 : KELSO TWP. 102
0082 : LE SUEUR 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 97

wi

WRITE-IN**

0
1
12

Wi

WRITE-IN**
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 10

County: Sibley
Precinct

0090

0095 :
0100 ;
0105 :
0110:
0115:
: WINTHROP CITY

0120

Total:

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 14

: NEW AUBURN CITY

NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

TRANSIT TWP.
WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

County: Sibley
Preclnct

0005
0010
0015

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON

: ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

NP
Paula Duggan Vraa

117
161
62
98
89
181
397
4547

NP
Michael J. Mayer

108
475
207

89
102
100
238
628
230
102
144
166
291

Wi

WRITE-IN*

0

- O O O O o

12

Wi

WRITE-IN*
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 14

County: Sibley
Precinct

0070

0075 :
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105:
: TRANSIT TWP.

: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

0110
0115
0120

Total:

: HENDERSON TWP.

JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP,

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 20

County: Sibley
Precinct

0005 :
: ARLINGTON
: ARLINGTON TWP.

0010
0015

0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :

ALFSBORG TWP.

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

NP
Michael J. Mayer

205
157
102
0
08
116
160
62
101
88
178
397
4544

NP
Kathryn D. Messerich

107
477
209

87

98
102
237
625

Wi

WRITE-IN™
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wi

WRITE-IN**
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 20

County: Sibley
Precinct

0045 : GIBBON

0050 : GRAFTON TWP.
0055 : GREEN ISLE

0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP.
0065 : HENDERSON

0070 : HENDERSON TWP.
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP.
0080 : KELSO TWP.

0082 : LE SUEUR

0085 : MOLTKE TWP.
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY

0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP.

0100 : SEVERANCE TWP.
0105 : SIBLEY TWP.
0110 : TRANSIT TWP.

0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

0120 : WINTHROP CITY
Total:

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 24

County: Sibley
Precinct

0005 : ALFSBORG TWP.
0010 : ARLINGTON
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP.

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

NP
Kathryn D. Messerich

229
101
144
163
295
207
157
102

0

95
117
161
62
97
89
180
396
4537

NP
Jamie Cork

107
471
206

wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 24

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Jamie Cork WRITE-IN*"
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 89 1
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 98 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 101 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 238 0
0040 : GAYLORD 627 0
0045 : GIBBON 229 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 102 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 143 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 164 1
0065 : HENDERSON 290 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 205 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 159 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 101 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 96 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 116 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 160 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 61 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 95 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 89 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 181 1
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 396 2
Total: 4524 14
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 26

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015

0020 :
: CORNISH TWP.

0025

0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
: GREEN ISLE TWP.
0065 :
0070 :
: JESSENLAND TWP
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105:
0110:
0115:
0120:
Total:

0060

0075

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON
- ARLINGTON TWP.

BISMARCK TWP.

DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE

HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.

KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN CITY

NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

TRANSIT TWP.
WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

NP
Jody L. Winters

108
480
208

89

99
102
238
633
230
101
145
165
295
206
158
102

96
119
167

62

96

91
184
396

4571

Wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 29

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Jessica J.W. Maher WRITE-IN"*
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 108 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 479 0
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 207 ¢
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 89 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 99 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 102 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 237 0
0040 : GAYLORD 632 1
0045 ; GIBBON 231 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 102 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 143 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 165 0
0065 : HENDERSON 294 1
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 207 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 157 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 102 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 96 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 117 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 161 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 61 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 98 b}
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 90 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 183 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 399 0
Total: 4559 7
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 30

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Douglas C. Bayley WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 108 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 472 1
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 206 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 20 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 100 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 101 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 238 0
0040 : GAYLORD 626 2
0045 : GIBBON 229 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 101 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 143 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 164 0
0065 : HENDERSON 289 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 204 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 156 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 103 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 97 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 117 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 161 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 63 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 98 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 89 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 181 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 397 1
Total: 4533 12
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 31

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Richelle M. Wahi WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 108 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 471 1
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 208 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 89 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 99 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 101 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 237 0
0040 : GAYLORD 626 4
0045 : GIBBON 228 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 102 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 143 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 165 1
0065 : HENDERSON 294 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 204 2
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 158 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 101 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 96 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 117 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 161 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 63 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 99 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 89 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 184 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 397 1
Total: 4540 16
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We, the legally constituted county canvassing board certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
within the county at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 2018.

As appears by the returns of said election in the several precmcls in SIBLEY County, duIy returned to, filed, opened, ?n canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the
county auditor. Witness our official si S in SIBLEY County this day of Nvéin. l2\—, 2018.

e

Member of County Board

Member of County Board

@4@ e C /
Avten, L WZZ L ALLA_

Djetrict Court Administrator

E@fﬁ%/

'gi?ﬁ: r 6’9‘5«" Zﬁ I”Q{
I s

Qualifigdvoter (appointed to fill vacancy pursuant to law)
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State of Minnesota

County of SIBLEY g g
1, N\g C \\QQ, YQQ,'\Q i S(',‘rﬁ , county auditor within and for this county do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages

to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast for Federal, State, and Judicial Offices in the State General Election held in this county on Tuesday,

November 6, 2018. %
. Withess my hand and offfgial-s offjce at the county seat in said county this day of M/A///VWW 2018.
Wauilee Y,
g Lm vet Tl baryt

/
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